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LUTRIVA

BOSNE | HERCEGOUINE

Disciplina 42 Zenski, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
10.6.2018. - 18.25 Rezultati
BH Records 9:06.64 KARIC, Nejla BIH Banja Luka 25.3.2017.
BH Age Group Records - 16 9:06.64 KARIC, Nejla BH Banja Luka 25.3.2017.
BH Age Group Records - 14 9:17.01 KARIC, Nejla BIH Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 12.12.2015.
BH Age Group Records - 12 9:59.17 TUBIC, Nikolina BIH Nis (SRB) 18.12.2011.
BH Age Group Records - 10 10:38.63 AVDIC, Iman BIH Banja Luka 9.7.2017.
Bodova: FINA 2017
Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
Apsolutna
1. KARIC, Nejla 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 9:31.26+0,97 611
100m: 1:07.57 1:07.57 300m: 3:31.40 1:12.19 500m: 5:55.43 1:12.43 700m: 8:20.07 1:12.18
200m: 2:19.21 1:11.64 400m: 4:43.00 1:11.60 600m: 7:07.89 1:12.46 800m: 9:31.26 1:11.19
2. CURLIK, Katarina 03  22. April, BL 9:33.06+0,84 605
100m: 1:08.57 1:08.57 300m: 3:32.71 1:12.25 500m: 5:56.87 1:12.21 700m: 8:21.93 1:12.50
200m: 2:20.46 1:11.89 400m: 4:44.66 1:11.95 600m: 7:09.43 1:12.56 800m: 9:33.06 1:11.13
3. RACIC, Ana 04  22. April, BL 9:36.52+0,89 594
100m: 1:08.28 1:08.28 300m: 3:33.93 1:13.17 500m: 5:59.15 1:12.40 700m: 8:24.74 1:13.10
200m: 2:20.76 1:12.48 400m: 4:46.75 1:12.82 600m: 7:11.64 1:12.49 800m: 9:36.52 1:11.78
4. LUKIC, Milana 04  22. April, BL 9:43.52+0,78 573
100m: 1:10.23 1:10.23 300m: 3:38.46 1:13.70 500m: 6:05.67 1:13.92 700m: 8:32.66 1:13.31
200m: 2:24.76 1:14.53 400m: 4:51.75 1:13.29 600m: 7:19.35 1:13.68 800m: 9:43.52 1:10.86
5. AHMEDBEGOVIC, Neal 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 9:50.90+0,85 552
100m: 1:10.54 1:10.54 300m: 3:41.08 1:15.12 500m: 6:09.57 1:14.29 700m: 8:39.45 1:15.62
200m: 2:25.96 1:15.42 400m: 4:55.28 1:14.20 600m: 7:23.83 1:14.26 800m: 9:50.90 1:11.45
6. TOPIC, Anastasija 01  22. April, BL 9:59.19+0,82 529
100m: 1:09.30 1:09.30 300m: 3:38.11 1:15.09 500m: 6:11.68 1:17.24 700m: 8:45.29 1:16.77
200m: 2:23.02 1:13.72 400m: 4:54.44 1:16.33 600m: 7:28.52 1:16.84 800m: 9:59.19 1:13.90
7. ZUKO, Lamija 02  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 10:15.56+0,81 488
100m: 1:11.33 1:11.33 300m: 3:43.97 1:16.75 500m: 6:22.00 1:19.36 700m: 9:00.16 1:19.40
200m: 2:27.22 1:15.89 400m: 5:02.64 1:18.67 600m: 7:40.76 1:18.76 800m: 10:15.56 1:15.40
8. HRBAT, Nejira 04 Bosna, SA 10:20.88+0,91 476
100m: 1:12.64 1:12.64 300m: 3:49.56 1:18.66 500m: 6:27.29 1:19.14 700m: 9:05.40 1:19.25
200m: 2:30.90 1:18.26 400m: 5:08.15 1:18.59 600m: 7:46.15 1:18.86 800m: 10:20.88 1:15.48
9. AVDIC, Iman 07  Sport Time, SA 10:25.94+0,62 464
100m: 1:13.74 1:13.74 300m: 3:50.27 1:19.25 500m: 6:29.69 1:20.45 700m: 9:10.51 1:20.96
200m: 2:31.02 1:17.28 400m: 5:09.24 1:18.97 600m: 7:49.55 1:19.86 800m: 10:25.94 1:15.43
10. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 10:36.78+1,00 441
100m: 1:12.72 1:12.72 300m: 3:54.14 1:21.26 500m: 6:37.15 1:21.40 700m: 9:19.11 1:21.10
200m: 2:32.88 1:20.16 400m: 5:15.75 1:21.61 600m: 7:58.01 1:20.86 800m: 10:36.78 1:17.67
11. NUSPAHIC, Sarrah 04 Velez, MO 10:50.12+0,82 414
100m: 1:17.18 1:17.18 300m: 4:04.33 1:23.84 500m: 6:50.49 1:23.21 700m: 9:32.08 1:19.99
200m: 2:40.49 1:23.31 400m: 5:27.28 1:22.95 600m: 8:12.09 1:21.60 800m: 10:50.12 1:18.04
12. HUREMOVIC, Aisa 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 10:52.93+0,86 409
100m: 1:16.25 1:16.25 300m: 4:03.08 1:23.22 500m: 6:48.85 1:23.22 700m: 9:33.62 1:21.81
200m: 2:39.86 1:23.61 400m: 5:25.63 1:22.55 600m: 8:11.81 1:22.96 800m: 10:52.93 1:19.31
13. JOVANCIC, Jovana 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 10:54.92+0,93 405
100m: 1:17.00 1:17.00 300m: 4:04.82 1:24.20 500m: 6:50.87 1:22.74 700m: 9:35.23 1:21.84
200m: 2:40.62 1:23.62 400m: 5:28.13 1:23.31 600m: 8:13.39 1:22.52 800m: 10:54.92 1:19.69
14. RACA, Tajana 04  22. April, BL 11:14.41+0,88 371
100m: 1:18.84 1:18.84 300m: 4:11.11 1:25.85 500m: 7:02.10 1:25.29 700m: 9:52.87 1:25.14
200m: 2:45.26 1:26.42 400m: 5:36.81 1:25.70 600m: 8:27.73 1:25.63 800m: 11:14.41 1:21.54
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Disciplina 42, Zenski, 800m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme R1Bodova
15. MURATAGIC, Lana 07  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 11:25.62+0,99 353
100m: 1:22.33 1:22.33 300m: 4:17.75 1:27.21 500m: 7:12.23 1:27.24 700m: 10:03.41 1:25.23
200m: 2:50.54 1:28.21 400m: 5:44.99 1:27.24 600m: 8:38.18 1:25.95 800m: 11:25.62 1:22.21
16. HADROVIC, DZejna 06  Sport Time, SA 11:26.12+0,93 352
100m: 1:19.85 1:19.85 300m: 4:12.19 1:26.46 500m: 7:06.80 1:27.46 700m: 10:03.00 1:28.14
200m: 2:45.73 1:25.88 400m: 5:39.34 1:27.15 600m: 8:34.86 1:28.06 800m: 11:26.12 1:23.12
17. DUZEVIC, Mia 08 Velez, MO 13:05.34+1,00 235
100m: 1:34.54 1:34.54 300m: 4:53.73 1:39.79 500m: 8:15.56 1:41.61 700m: 11:34.33 1:39.69
200m: 3:13.94 1:39.40 400m: 6:33.95 1:40.22 600m: 9:54.64 1:39.08 800m: 13:05.34 1:31.01
18. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08  22. April, BL 13:10.25+0,81 230
100m: 1:35.44 1:35.44 300m: 4:53.84 1:38.97 500m: 8:14.37 1:40.56 700m: 11:34.65 1:39.91
200m: 3:14.87 1:39.43 400m: 6:33.81 1:39.97 600m: 9:54.74 1:40.37 800m: 13:10.25 1:35.60
19. KURTOVIC, Nevena 06 Leotar, TB 13:50.98 198
100m: 1:37.08 1:37.08 300m: 5:05.66 1:45.07 500m: 10:23.46 1:46.28 700m:
200m: 3:20.59 1:43.51 400m: 8:37.18 3:31.52 600m: 12:09.28 1:45.82 800m: 13:50.98
DSQ KRALJEVIC, Teodora 05 KVS Leotar, TB
Juniorke
1. CURLIK, Katarina 03  22. April, BL 9:33.06+0,84 605
100m: 1:08.57 1:08.57 300m: 3:32.71 1:12.25 500m: 5:56.87 1:12.21 700m: 8:21.93 1:12.50
200m: 2:20.46 1:11.89 400m: 4:44.66 1:11.95 600m: 7:09.43 1:12.56 800m: 9:33.06 1:11.13
2. AHMEDBEGOVIC, Neal 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 9:50.90+0,85 552
100m: 1:10.54 1:10.54 300m: 3:41.08 1:15.12 500m: 6:09.57 1:14.29 700m: 8:39.45 1:15.62
200m: 2:25.96 1:15.42 400m: 4:55.28 1:14.20 600m: 7:23.83 1:14.26 800m: 9:50.90 1:11.45
3. ZUKO, Lamija 02 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 10:15.56+0,81 488
100m: 1:11.33 1:11.33 300m: 3:43.97 1:16.75 500m: 6:22.00 1:19.36 700m: 9:00.16 1:19.40
200m: 2:27.22 1:15.89 400m: 5:02.64 1:18.67 600m: 7:40.76 1:18.76 800m: 10:15.56 1:15.40
Kadetkinje
1. RACIC, Ana 04  22. April, BL 9:36.52+0,89 594
100m: 1:08.28 1:08.28 300m: 3:33.93 1:13.17 500m: 5:59.15 1:12.40 700m: 8:24.74 1:13.10
200m: 2:20.76 1:12.48 400m: 4:46.75 1:12.82 600m: 7:11.64 1:12.49 800m: 9:36.52 1:11.78
2. LUKIC, Milana 04  22. April, BL 9:43.52+0,78 573
100m: 1:10.23 1:10.23 300m: 3:38.46 1:13.70 500m: 6:05.67 1:13.92 700m: 8:32.66 1:13.31
200m: 2:24.76 1:14.53 400m: 4:51.75 1:13.29 600m: 7:19.35 1:13.68 800m: 9:43.52 1:10.86
3. HRBAT, Nejira 04 Bosna, SA 10:20.88+0,91 476
100m: 1:12.64 1:12.64 300m: 3:49.56 1:18.66 500m: 6:27.29 1:19.14 700m: 9:05.40 1:19.25
200m: 2:30.90 1:18.26 400m: 5:08.15 1:18.59 600m: 7:46.15 1:18.86 800m: 10:20.88 1:15.48
4., NUSPAHIC, Sarrah 04 Velez, MO 10:50.12+0,82 414
100m: 1:17.18 1:17.18 300m: 4:04.33 1:23.84 500m: 6:50.49 1:23.21 700m: 9:32.08 1:19.99
200m: 2:40.49 1:23.31 400m: 5:27.28 1:22.95 600m: 8:12.09 1:21.60 800m: 10:50.12 1:18.04
5. JOVANCIC, Jovana 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 10:54.92+0,93 405
100m: 1:17.00 1:17.00 300m: 4:04.82 1:24.20 500m: 6:50.87 1:22.74 700m: 9:35.23 1:21.84
200m: 2:40.62 1:23.62 400m: 5:28.13 1:23.31 600m: 8:13.39 1:22.52 800m: 10:54.92 1:19.69
6. RACA, Tajana 04  22. April, BL 11:14.41+0,88 371
100m: 1:18.84 1:18.84 300m: 4:11.11 1:25.85 500m: 7:02.10 1:25.29 700m: 9:52.87 1:25.14
200m: 2:45.26 1:26.42 400m: 5:36.81 1:25.70 600m: 8:27.73 1:25.63 800m: 11:14.41 1:21.54
DSQ KRALJEVIC, Teodora 05 KVS Leotar, TB
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Disciplina 42, Zenski, 800m Slobodno/Free

Djevojcice do 12 godina

1. AVDIC, Iman 07  Sport Time, SA 10:25.94+0,62 464
100m: 1:13.74 1:13.74 300m: 3:50.27 1:19.25 500m: 6:29.69 1:20.45 700m: 9:10.51 1:20.96
200m: 2:31.02 1:17.28 400m: 5:09.24 1:18.97 600m: 7:49.55 1:19.86 800m: 10:25.94 1:15.43

2. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 10:36.78+1,00 441
100m: 1:12.72 1:12.72 300m: 3:54.14 1:21.26 500m: 6:37.15 1:21.40 700m: 9:19.11 1:21.10
200m: 2:32.88 1:20.16 400m: 5:15.75 1:21.61 600m: 7:58.01 1:20.86 800m: 10:36.78 1:17.67

3. HUREMOVIC, Aisa 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 10:52.93+0,86 409
100m: 1:16.25 1:16.25 300m: 4:03.08 1:23.22 500m: 6:48.85 1:23.22 700m: 9:33.62 1:21.81
200m: 2:39.86 1:23.61 400m: 5:25.63 1:22.55 600m: 8:11.81 1:22.96 800m: 10:52.93 1:19.31

4. MURATAGIC, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 11:25.62+0,99 353
100m: 1:22.33 1:22.33 300m: 4:17.75 1:27.21 500m: 7:12.23 1:27.24 700m: 10:03.41 1:25.23
200m: 2:50.54 1:28.21 400m: 5:44.99 1:27.24 600m: 8:38.18 1:25.95 800m: 11:25.62 1:22.21

5. HADROVIC, DZejna 06 Sport Time, SA 11:26.12+0,93 352
100m: 1:19.85 1:19.85 300m:  4:12.19 1:26.46 500m: 7:06.80 1:27.46 700m: 10:03.00 1:28.14
200m: 2:45.73 1:25.88 400m: 5:39.34 1:27.15 600m: 8:34.86 1:28.06 800m: 11:26.12 1:23.12

6. KURTOVIC, Nevena 06 Leotar, TB 13:50.98 198
100m: 1:37.08 1:37.08 300m: 5:05.66 1:45.07 500m: 10:23.46 1:46.28 700m:
200m: 3:20.59 1:43.51 400m: 8:37.18 3:31.52 600m: 12:09.28 1:45.82 800m: 13:50.98

Djevojcice do 10 godina

1. DUZEVIC, Mia 08 Velez, MO 13:05.34+1,00 235
100m: 1:34.54 1:34.54 300m: 4:53.73 1:39.79 500m: 8:15.56 1:41.61 700m: 11:34.33 1:39.69
200m: 3:13.94 1:39.40 400m: 6:33.95 1:40.22 600m: 9:54.64 1:39.08 800m: 13:05.34 1:31.01

2. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08  22. April, BL 13:10.25+0,81 230
100m: 1:35.44 1:35.44 300m: 4:53.84 1:38.97 500m: 8:14.37 1:40.56 700m: 11:34.65 1:39.91
200m: 3:14.87 1:39.43 400m: 6:33.81 1:39.97 600m: 9:54.74 1:40.37 800m: 13:10.25 1:35.60

VK-EXH BARALIC, Eda 04  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 10:01.63+0,86 523
100m: 1:12.81 1:12.81 300m: 3:45.98 1:16.69 500m: 6:17.20 1:15.72 700m: 8:49.62 1:16.06
200m: 2:29.29 1:16.48 400m: 5:01.48 1:15.50 600m: 7:33.56 1:16.36 800m: 10:01.63 1:12.01
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